

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Regd. Office: Plot No. A 1-2, MIDC Area, Glogus, Dist. Chandrapur, 442 505, Mahienshira. Tel. 07172 285099/103/398 Fax. 07172 285003.

Corporate Office: Trade World. "C" Wing, 16" Floor, Kanada City, Senspati Bapat Mang, Lower Parel, Mambai-400 013, Tel No. 30418111. Fax No. 30418260

CIN: L40300MH1977PLC019594 Website: www.lloyds.in

LMEL/SEC/2018/BSE/19

07th April, 2018

The Deputy General Manager Department of Corporate Services The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 27th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Company Code No. 512455

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting dated 04.04.2018

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) and 47 (1) (a) of chapter IV of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have pleasure to furnish herewith the scanned copies of the news papers cuttings of Notice of the Board Meeting to be held on 16th April, 2018, published in news papers viz Business Standard (English) and Mumbai Lakshdweep (Marathi) dated 05.04.2018.

The said advertisements have also been uploaded on the website of the company www.lloyds.in

Kindly take note of the same and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Company Secretary

M. No. ACS-28498

दै. मुंबई लक्षदीप 😂

वाचा लक्षदीप'

ICE

g share certificates are registered in our pled for issue of duplicate share certificate Ragd. Office address: -6th floor, Martie Vododom-160002-Se, general public are following securities and if company do not the date of publication of this notice on impany or to thecompany's R & T Agent NOUTRY LIMITED (B-102 & 103, Shangrila Hear Radhakristina Cher Rasta, Akota, secent for the issue of Duplicate Share

NO.	CERTI NO.	SHARE
168797 to 2168806	76740	10
1000	****	ALC:
Mumbai	Call I	

Limited

Industrial Extre, Kindyls (M), Mumba 400.007 forth@lea.com, websitecown/spc.com 997

FICATES

ioned Share Certificate(s) of the Company is holder(s) of the said Share Certificate(s) sate Share Certificate(s).

1.	From To	No. of Shores (Rs. 2/-each)
Ħ	127131291 - 117133136	44
î	30501 - 31500	1800

(Share Certificate(s) should lodge such claim of lifeen days from the date of publication of issue Puplicate Share Certificate(s) thereof

For Spice Carbonates; Division Hartsid P. Samuith Company Secretary (ACS CPU)

PUBLIC NOTICE

MRS. CHANDRIKA ANDOPCHAND KAKKAD a member of the RNA Regioncy Park. Co-op. Hig. Sec. Ltd., situated of Dharudar Wad, H.G. Road, Kandrell West, Mumbel 400 687 and holding 50% share in Flat No. B/304, died on 01/02/2007 without making nomination.

The society hereby invites claims or objections from the heiris or other ainuntitis, objectoris to the transfer of the used shares and interest of the deceased nember in the capital/property of the society within a period of 15 (fifteen) days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his her/their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased nember in the capital/property of the acciety if no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to dool with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capitaliproperty of the society in such manner as is provided under the byelaws of the society. The claims/biblections, if any, soewed by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capitaliproperty of the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the tyolaws of the society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the society is available for inspection by the claimants/ sbjectors, in the office of the society with the secretary of the society between 9 A.M.to 5 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice SII the date of expiry of its period.

Place: Humbal Date: 05/04/2018

For and on behalf of RNA Regency Perk C.H.S. Ltd. Hon. Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE

MRS. INDURNATI SURVAKANT SHETH, if member of the, Kandivel Sallej Co-Op. Hag. Soc. Life., situated at Ashok Nagar Cross. Road No. 3, Opp. Sizte Benk of helde Ashok Nagar, Kandiveli (E), Number 400 101, and holding 50% share in Flat No. CO11, died on 01/11/2514 with making normalism.

The society hereby invites claims or objections from the herrs or other nantis, cisioctoris to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the decease member in the capital/property of the society within a period of 15 (fifteen) days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his her/heir dains lobiections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capitaliproperty of the society. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the ceptal/property of the society in such manner as is provided under the byelauto of the society. The dairra/objections, if any, received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capitaliproperty of the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the byeleves of the society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the society is available for inspection by the claments/objectors, in the office of the society/with the secretary of the seciety ser 9 AM.to 5 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice till the data of explry of its period.

Place: Mumbal Date: 05/04/2018

For and on behalf of Kandivali Betaj C.H.S. Ltd. Hon. Secretary लाइक्स् नेटल्स ॲन्ड एनऔं लिपिटेड

र्वत्त्विक्य स्वयंत्रिकः पर्यट २. १.१-२, प्रकारकीयी प्रीयः, कृतः, किला संदुष्, ४०१ ५०६, प्रस्तुः, प्रोयः स्वरूपने १८५४/१९८ विकार स्वरूपने १८५०।

क्षतिह कर्णान्यः हेड कर्ग, "सी" वित् १६व प्रकार, काला विद्यं, तेवाची वादः वर्ग, लोका पोतः पुंची-२००१३, पीनः २०४६८११३, पीकाः १०४६८१७,

distriction to require to distribute the te distribute w. Boyds in

सुबना

तेवी (शिरिटेश अधिकेशाना औष डिक्सलीका विकासलीहरू) नेपूर्वविकास २००५ च्या निया ४०(१)(अ) सहस्रविका निरम २१(१) मुक्त तेवे सूचना देखार देश आहे थी, ३१ मार्च, २०१८ तेवी सम्बोध्य क्षित्रीय नियास क्षेत्रीय क्षण्योत देखार्थातीका क्षित्रीय नियास विकास क्षेत्रीय एटाक देशे स्थानीय विकास क्षण्या १८ कर्ड, 'सी' क्षित, १९८४ कराल, कराल क्षरी, मेनाची काल गर्म, लोका पांच, पूर्व-१००११३ क्षेत्र नेपांच स्थानक स्थान १००११३ क्षेत्र नेपांच हि. १६ एप्लिस २०१८ विक्री स. १९ ५० क्षणीच्या संस्थानी तथा होगार आहे.

ति (असीत व्यास रोधने) अधिनिया २०१५ व्या तरपुरीनुसार अभि असीत प्रतियोग समितान (बांदा) व कंपनीपूर्व आसीत व्यापस रोकामान्त्री समारामपुरार कंपनीयी स्थाप स्थिति असिपूर्वाच स्वाप्तामार्थीता १ प्रियत, २०१८ पासून बंद समायार वर्ड्स असि १६ प्रियत, २०१८ पीली पर्योग एक्सकेनबर निकार्याचे संपनीपुत्त धीकानेता ६८ प्रस्थानार प्रयास्त्राम प्रीवर्ण

संदर सूचना कंपनीच्या www.lioyds.in विवाहंदक असि व्योह एक्पनेंक्सा जर्न हीएस (www.bseindis.com) व एक्पनाई अन् (www.nsoi.in) वेक्पाईटन उनका वहें सहित्य पेटान और इसी विविद्यानीता सही?—

दिनांकः ०४.०४.२०१८ क्रिकारः : पुंचई

कंपनी संधिय एम.स. एलीएम-२८४१८

विशेश सन्वर

nager: BNP Paribas Asset Management India Private Limited (AMC) tity Number (CIN): U65991MH2003PTC142972

Bandra - East, Mumbai + 400 051. Website: www.bnpparibasmfin + Toll Free: 1800 102 2595

derivative cannot be expected to perfectly hedge the risk of the underlying assets. This also increases the valatility of the Scheme's performance. Same of the risks inherent to derivatives investments include:

- Price Bisk: Despite the risk mitigation provided by various derivative instruments, there remains an inherent price risk which may result in losses
 exceeding actual underlying.
- 2. Default Risk: This is the risk that losses will be incurred due to default by counter party. This is also known as credit risk or counterparty risk.
- Basis Risk: This risk arises when the derivative instrument used to hedge the underlying asset does not match the movement of the underlying being hedged for e.g. mismatch between the maturity date of the futures and the actual selling date of the asset.
- 4. Limitations on upside: Derivatives when used as hedging tool can also limit the profits from a genuine investment transaction.
- Uquidity risk: This risk pertains to how saleable a security is in the market. All securities/instruments irrespective of whether they are equity, bonds or derivatives may be exposed to liquidity risk (when the sellers outnumber buyers) which may impact returns while exiting apportunities.

In this regard, references to the above provisions shall be suitably incorporated under the SID and KIM of ENPP OVE to permit investments in interest Hate Extures (IPEs) for purpose of imperfect hedging.

C. Details of changes to BNP Paribus Overnight Fund:

Féatures	Existing Provisions	Revised Provisions (w.e.f May 10, 2018)	
Name of the SHP Paribas Oversight Fund BHP Paribas Uquid Fund Scheme		BNP Paribas Uquid Fund	
Type of Scheme	An Open ended Balanced Scheme	An Open ended Hybrid Scheme investing predominantly in equ and equity related instruments	
Investment 1	The primary investment abjective of the Scheme is to generate	The primary investment objective of the Scheme is to generate	

SEFORE THE STATE CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRIESSAL COMMISSION FOR MAHARASHTRA AT MUMBAI

Old Secretaries Building, Estenson Systems Ground Floor, Opp. Jahrelgir Arts Getlery, M. G. Flood, Kalepholle, Murchel 400 000 Distwire No. 1648 Date: DE:/ALESTS

Appeal No A/Spearants

Dist, Margain Sabuniv Bhabit Realthy at Poon No. 26, Bahard Garsett Repar

Appelant

Ehrl Jassemt D. Funjasi Dense of Sei Popa Developers Passificp at 1994A, D Wing. Find Poor, Vani Poora Sentor 17, Vacto Mair Montail 400 703

Public Notice

TAKE NOTICE THAT The Appellant above named have that Appeal No. 1888/2018 For the order of the Samuel No. 1. Same Consumer Disputes Red cook Commission for Melanutine

WHEREAS I'M Appellion above themself was fished before the contraction for the healthy / automation but as it is not preside to serve the notice by require service, to the Recondard Herica the Hamilto Customization ordinated the service by automized service in Public Notice. THAT Notice is hareby given to Respondent, it you want to content the Appellant on 8895/0219 at 16,30 a.m. in person or by pleaster duty treatmented determs on which you seems to

Sely e to

rbin)

est/-ane)

TAKE PUREHER NOTICE THAT IS SHARE OF YOU appearance on the date and time when nectioned the Appeal will be preceded with decrements in our shores and re-futher looks in relation thereto shall be given.

Chroni in my have an tree 31° Day of March 2018

Deat Registrer (Legal) State Consumer Disputos Redressal Commission Materasinos Mumbel

Industries Ltd.

sown as Associated Stone Industries (Kefah) United 01MH1945PLC258122

Wing 7th Floor, Off: Ganpatrae Kadam Marg. Misharashtro Webelte ; www.ssistone.com n.in Tel :022-40896100 Fax::022-40896199

AL BALLOT AND E-VOTING

hat pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies rules of the Completies (Mirrag e Company is seeking consent of its Members dioned in the Postsi Ballot Notice dated

Bellot Flormalong with self-addressed Business brough permitted mode to all Members, whose ter of Members/List of Beneficial Owners as a or cut-of data is: 23" March, 2018. The spatch of the same on 4" April, 2018, Members list Form may apply to Link listime India Private staned a duplicate thereof. Poster Ballot Notice Company's website www. asistone.com.

sors of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 agement and Administration) Rules. SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 5. The Company is providing to its Members the it to vote by electronic means on the Special Postal Ballot Notice through e-voting facilities. he service of CDSL as the agency to pro-

g) will commonce from Friday, 6" April, 2018 at y, 5" May, 2018 at 17.00 pm and on voting shall impleted and signed Postal Ballot Form should than 17.00 pm on 5" May, 2018. Postal Ballot of be considered for result and voting whether by all not be allowed become the said date and time ers shall be in proportion of their shares in the spany as on the cut-off date.

Company at their meeting held on 25" March, Protect Mobernwort, (Membership No.FCS annee Mr. Mobersh Sont (Membership No.FCS ers of GMJ & Associates, Practicing Company to conduct the voting at the venue of the meeting

set, the results of Postal Ballot will be declared on 10 pm. at the Registered Office of the Oce linizer's Report shall be placed on Company's

or issues regarding a voting, you may refer the ("FAQs") and a-voting manual available at inder help section or write an email to fa.com. A person who is not the member as on ntion for information purpose only.

Name of the Strangood

dated: 05.04.18

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

of Office | Plot No. A 1-2, MIDC Aves Ghapur, Dist Chindraput 442 505. Manarashtra, Tel. 07172 285099/103/998 Fax 07172 285003.

Corporate Office: Trade World, "C" Wing 16th Floor, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400.053 Tel.No. 3041 8111 Fax No. 3041 8260 CIN:140300M0X1977PL0019584

NOTICE

Notice is femily given in compliance with Reg. 20(1) read with Reg. 47(1)(a) of SES (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Sound of Disclose of the Company will be held on Worday, 16" April, 2016 of 11:30 e.m. of the Company Companies Office at Trade World, "C" Wile, 16" Foor, Namedo Gity, Senapoli Bayet Mary, Lower Parsi, Munital-410013. The meeting will intended consider and take on record the financial year ended 31" March, 2016, Further pursuant to the provisions of the Securities primate to the provision to the decision of and Exchange Roard of India Prohibition of Inside: Tracing Regulations, 2015 and Company's Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Tracing (Code), the "Tracing Window" for dealing in the Securities of the Company shall remain closed from DS* Apit, 2018 and will open 48 fours after the stinouncement by the Company of the Results to the Stock Eatherges on 16*

This informs website of BSE Ltd. (www.bseledia.com) and MSEI (www.msecim) where the Company's starte are listed and in also available on the

website of the company viz www.lloyds.in. For thoyds Metals and Energy Limits 503

Mittesh Tanwa Date: 04.04.2018 Company Secretary Place: Mumbal M. No. ACS-28690

ODE DESCRIPTING OR HE - THE MARKET 2 SBI Debt Fund Servis - 365 Days S8I Debt Fund Servis A - 11 4 SBI Debt Fund Series B - 9 (1105) 5 SBI Dobt Fund Series A - 5 8 SBI Debt Fund Series A - 14

Accordingly, units of SBI Debt Fund Series - 18 Months - 2, SBI B-9 (1105-Days), SBI Debt Fund Series A-5 & SBI Debt Fund I the BSE Limited (BSE) and units of S8I Debt Fund Series - 368 D National Block Exchange of India Limited (NSE).

Placa: Mumboi Date: April 04, 2018



Asset Management Co. SBI Funds Management Pri

(A Joint Venture between SBI & AMUNDI). (CIN Trustee: SBI Mutual Fund Trustee Company Pvt. Ltd.

Sponsor: State Bark o Regd. Office: 9th Floor, Cresconzo, C-38 & 39, (Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, Tel.: 91-22-617 E-mail: partnerfortife@sbirmf.com + Wel

BSE Disclaimer: It is to be definely understood that the permiss deemed or construed that the Scheme Information Document has certify the correctness or completeness of any of the contents of the are advised to refer to the Scheme Imbimation Document for the \$

NSE Disclaimer: It is to be districtly understood that the perm deemed or construed that the Scheme Information Document ha certify the correctness or completeness of any of the content investors are advised to refer to the Scheme Information Docume

> Mutual Fund investments are su read all scheme related doc



ORTEL COMMUNICATI

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC0693 Regd. Office: - 87/122A, Sefderjung Enclave, Corporate Office: C-1, Chandrasekherput, Behind RMRC, Near BD E-Mail iz - ipo@ortelgroup.com, Website: - www.ortelcom.com Tel

CORRIGENDUM

The Company has sent notice of Extra Ordinary General Meeting (EGM) to be held on Monday, th C-1, Chandrasekharpur, Behind RMRC, Near BDA Colony, Bhubaneswar, Odisha - 751016 to tra Notice of the EGM dated 10th Merch, 2018.

By this corrigendum, the members of the company and public at large are informed that in the explan no.9 of the said notice, clause (vii) be replaced and read as follows

(vii) The names of the Proposed Allottees, identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate benefit

Sr. No.	Details of proposed alloise	Category	Pre-Issue % Holdings	No. of equity shares proposed to be allotted	Post-tss % Holds
1	BP Developers Private Limited		0.99%	* Upto 7,85,714 Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each with a premium of Rs.25/- only	2.025
		Promoter /			
2	Odisha Television Limited	Promoter Group	6.50%	* Upto 17,14,286 Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each with a premium of Rs. 25/- only	11.29
			TOTAL	* Upto 25.00,000 Equity Shares of face value of	
				Rs.10/- each with a premium of Rs.25/- only	

The new shares will be elicited to the proposed allottees. However, the total number of equil Further, the total promoter / promoter group holding in the current paid-up equity capital of the comp prumoter / promoter group will become 55.43% in the post issue paid-up equity capital of the Company